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Type

Environment

Material  

Weight 

 

Packaging 

Weight

Length 

Width 

Height

Candlestick

Indoor

Brass

0,15 kg

0,25 kg 

10,9 cm

9,5 cm

7 cm 
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With the Lumi candleholder, Tonone introduces a design where engineering, simplicity and atmosphere come together. Made of 

untreated brass, Lumi radiates warmth and slowly develops a rich patina, giving each piece its own character. Its construction is 

ingeniously simple: loose brass tubes and legs slide together without tools to form a clean, graphic shape.

Lumi comes in three sizes: small, medium, and large (holding one, three or five candles). The candleholder ships flat and fits 

through a standard mailbox, making it an ideal, stylish gift. Suitable for dinner and LED candles with a diameter of up to 22 

millimetres. Candles not included.
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Article number

medium

small 8000

8001

8002large

V11-25


